
C3©<811 Q<c:?lf9 <81§ '<1°~IQ€1 §gc;;, G8. 
- Cll-

O DISH A POWER TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LIMITED 
!lll;ilt 

~=~~ iiiiii;~lS§ 

(A Government of Odisha Undertaking) 
Regd. Office: Jan path, Bhubaneswar - 751022 

OFFICE OF THE GENERAL MANAGER (ELECTRICAL) 
C•h ii3 ! 
Life'in~ufOci«IM E.H.T. (CONSTRUCTION) CIRCLE, RAYAGADA. 

Email: ehtc.cle.rgd@optcl.co.in Phone: 06856-235030 CIN-U401020R2004SGC007553 

CORRIGENDUM 

TIME EXTENSION OF TENDER CALL NOTICE NO.01/2020-21 DATED:05.08.2020, 
NO.02/2020-21 DATED: 02/2020-21AND NO.03/2020-21 DATED: 05.08.2020 OF EHT 

(CONSTRUCTION) CIRCLE, RAY AG ADA 

I. Sale of tender paper for Tender Call Notice No.01 , 02 and 03/2020-21 Dated: 05.08.2020 is 
hereby extended upto 29.08.2020 (Upto 01.30 P.M.). 

2. The last date/time for receipt of BID for Tender Call Notice No.01, 02 and 03/2020-21 Dated: 
05.08.2020 is hereby extended upto 31.08.2020 (Upto 01.30 P.M.). 

3. Opening of BID for Tender Call Notice No.01, 02 and 03/2020-21 dated: 05.08.2020 will be at 
04.00 P.M.of31.08.2020. 

4. 90% payment at Clause no.6 (i.e. Terms of Payment) in General Terms and Conditions 
(Section- II) may be read as 100 % payment for all the tenders i.e. Tender call notice no.01 ,02 
& 03/ 2020-21 Dated: 05.08.2020. 

5. The bold words mentioned below are hereby added in the Clause - 11 i.e. Security Deposits of 
General Terms and Conditions (Section- II) in all the tenders i.e. Tender call notice no.01, 02 
& 03/ 2020-21 Dated: 05.08.2020. 

"The Security Deposit of 10% will be released after the expiry of guarantee period". 

6. The specification of Battery in Tender call notice no. 02/2020-21 Dated: 05.08.2020 shall be 48 
V, 500 AH VRLA battery set. 

N.P: Tenderers may download the tender documents from the website. They may approach 
any division (O&M and Construction) of OPTCL for depositing tender cost and obtain money 
receipt, the original of which must be accompanied while submitting the bidding 
documents, otherwise their tender will be rejected. 

-sd-
General Manager (Elect) 


